DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 11
Total No. of Candidates: 12

Local
Ranking

1

2

10
11

11

Candidte No.

CAN979636090
CAN822836092

CAN3178730

CAN945534180

CAN3816733

CAN159134040

CAN929736087
CAN230936088
CAN859731841
CANG6566833

CAN660936089

CAN874836093

Student Name

KRRISH KHANTH RAMESH
JAYISH SARVESWARAN
DILARI SURASINGHE

AHANGAMA BADUGE DINETH
ROMOULD DE SILVA

ISHAN KAHANDAWALAARACHCHI

SAVIDU GEEGANAGAMAGE
SABESON

MIWA TAKASHIMA
SILUNI DAHANAYAKE
YASH RAMNANI
JENIS WEERASINGHE
JAANA RODRIGO

KAVYA SHUKLA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

Medal

GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



