



Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 11

Total No. of Candidates: 12

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN979636090	KRRISH KHANTH RAMESH	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN822836092	JAYISH SARVESWARAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
3	CAN3178730	DILARI SURASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
4	CAN945534180	AHANGAMA BADUGE DINETH ROMOULD DE SILVA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
5	CAN3816733	ISHAN KAHANDAWALAARACHCHI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
6	CAN159134040	SAVIDU GEEGANAGAMAGE SABESON	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN929736087	MIWA TAKASHIMA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
7	CAN230936088	SILUNI DAHANAYAKE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
9	CAN859731841	YASH RAMNANI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
10	CAN6566833	JENIS WEERASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN660936089	JAANA RODRIGO	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN874836093	KAVYA SHUKLA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION